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Fastlane

 

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case Notified Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status

Main
03 Feb 2020 

Edit Reg

03 Feb 2020
00:00

Edit Adj Rpt

S$8,400.00
Edit Estimates

S$8,400.00 
View Rpt

Pending for Survey
Report 

Cancel Case

Main Reference Claim Details Documents Show All

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]
Insured: EDU-VENTURE PTE LTD,   Co. Reg. No.: 199306489K
Main
Claimant: BIS MOTORING PTE LTD

Vehicle Reg.
No.: SMF3619K Date of Loss: 31/01/2020 17:00 - :59 

[14 Months and 24 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]

Claim Type: TP / 8910570525SG Policy/Cover
Note No.: 2100264260 (Comprehensive)

Vehicle Reg.
No.
(Insured):

SKB8298P Policy No.
(Claimant):

  Excess:
Repairer: Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu) 1 Defu Lane 6, 539365 Defu Lane - Tel: 6858 5151
Handling
Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handled by Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao.Lee@aig.com

Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by LEE HOCK ANN] ... [Final Rpt due 13/02/2020]

AIG_SG_EXPRESS (02/09/2020): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$8990.00) - SMF3619K - Claim Handler: Lee, Ming-Y...
AIG_SG (05/02/2020): TP GIA report

Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results.
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Claim Documents

*SMF3619K (8910570525SG)
[SKB8298P]

TP
BIS MOTORING PTE LTD

Jan 31 2020 5:00PM
[EDU-VENTURE PTE LTD]

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd
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No Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)  Thumbnail Print
1 06/02/20 16:01 Video - Accident (TP) Load MP4  
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1 (Draft) Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown Edit  
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9/15/2020 Preview

1/1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM _________
 

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

  
 Vehicle No:  SKB8298P (Insd veh)  Model: KIA CARENS 1.7 D DCT 5DR

FWD (A)
 
  SMF3619K (TP veh)
 
 Date of Accident:  31/01/2020
  
   
 Global Sum Settlement : [  ] Yes [ X ] No  
  
 Repair Estimate : $ 18,437.17  
  
 Final Repair Cost : $ 8,988.00  
 
 Loss of Use : $   days at $0.00 per day
 
 Rental (if any) : $   days
 
 LTA / GIA Search Fee : $ 2.00  
 
 Others: : $   
 
 : $   
  
 Final Settlement Sum : $ 8,990.00  
 
 Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?        [  X  ]       YES      [     ]       NO       (Kindly indicate below)
 
 A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___________(%)
 
 B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No    BOLA Scenario No: __28__
 BOLA Liability: _____100_____(%) Assessed Liability (*):_____100_______(%)
 * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
 
 Remarks   
   
 

  
 Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
 
 1)  Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd : $ 8,990.00 
 
 2)  : $  
 

 

 NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB  15 Sep
2020  

 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  Date  
 

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/
Bill (if any)



9/15/2020 Adjuster Report

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=912544&extid=330272&CFID=764257… 1/5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561  Fax: 6844-8805   Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT 

 Our File No: CC6/AIG20001889/HKS3S2
Date: 15/09/2020

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100264260
Claimant Vehicle
No : SMF3619K Insured Vehicle No : SKB8298P

Date of Loss: 31/01/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 8910570525SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMF3619K
Make & Model: KIA CARENS, 1.7 D DCT 5DR FWD (A) Engine No: D4FDJH553906
Reg. Date: 07/11/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Chassis No: KNAHU815VJ7211003
Colour: Black Odometer: 117851 km
Engine Capacity: 1685 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Fair Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R16
Front Left Side: Yokohama  5 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama  5 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama  5 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama  5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
  
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 12,971.00 7,424.60 5,546.40 42.76
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Labour 4,260.00 3,060.00 1,200.00 28.17
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

  
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 17,231.00 10,484.60 6,746.40 39.15

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 8,400.00
  

(S$) 17,231.00 8,400.00 8,831.00 51.25
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,206.17 588.00 618.17 51.25

  
Nett Amount (S$) 18,437.17 8,988.00 9,449.17 51.25

  
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.00

   
Nett Liability (S$) 8,990.00  

  

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 03/02/2020

Date Inspected: 03/02/2020 Inspected At:
Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)
1 Defu Lane 6
Singapore 539365

Estimated Period of Repair: 9.0 days

Adjuster: LEE HOCK ANN  Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj
 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *REAR BUMPER Bent 549.00 F *549.00 FL
2 8 *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necessary 28.00 F *20.00 FL
3 1 *REAR BUMPER CENTRAL PAD Cracked 189.00 F *168.00 FL
4 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSION Cracked 189.00 F *189.00 FL
5 1 *REAR BUMPER TOW COVER

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

6 2 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR Cracked 232.00 F *232.00 FL
7 4 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 3pcs Only 648.00 F *486.00 FL
8 1 *SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

HOLDER
Necessary 5.00 F *5.00 FL

9 1 *REAR BUMPER BEAM Cracked 367.00 F *367.00 FL
10 1 *REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKET Crushed 159.00 F *159.00 FL
11 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Necessary 56.00 F *50.00 FL
12 1 *REAR BUMPER KEYLESS ANTENNA Serviceable 79.00 F *- FL
13 2 *REAR BUMPER SPLASH GUIDE

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

14 1 *TAILLAMP N/s Cracked / O/s Serviceable 1,540.00 F *357.00 FL
15 1 *TAILLAMP CLIP

6pcs
Necessary 36.00 F *20.00 FL

16 1 *TAILGATE Cut 1,088.00 F *1,088.00 FL
17 1 *TAILGATE INNER INNER TRIMBOARD Crushed 203.00 F *203.00 FL
18 2 *TAILGATE LAMP LH/RH Cracked 1,546.00 F *1,200.00 FL
19 1 *TAILGATE TOP GARNISH

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

20 1 *TAILGATE TOP GARNISH OUTER CHROME
(NPA)

Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

21 1 *TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD CLIP Necessary 20.00 F *20.00 FL
22 1 *TAILGATE CARENS EMBLEM Necessary 28.00 F *28.00 FL
23 1 *TAILGATE C&C EMBLEM Necessary 31.00 F *29.00 FL
24 1 *TAILGATE CRDI EMBLEM Necessary 29.00 F *29.00 FL
25 1 *TAILGATE KIA LOGO Necessary 35.00 F *35.00 FL
26 2 *REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP Serviceable 222.00 F *- FL
27 1 *REAR KEYLESS SWITCH Serviceable 115.00 F *- FL
28 1 *TAILGATE LOCK Jammed 112.00 F *109.00 FL
29 1 *TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

30 1 *TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR Serviceable 401.00 F *- FL
31 1 *REAR END PANEL Cut 611.00 F *453.00 FL
32 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Crushed 123.00 F *71.00 FL
33 1 *REAR END PANEL WEATHERSTRIP Crushed 132.00 F *131.00 FL
34 1 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD R/H Crushed 474.00 F *360.00 FL
35 1 *REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL Repair 515.00 F *- FL
36 1 *REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL TRIMBOARD Cracked 306.00 F *306.00 FL
37 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER Bent 221.00 F *221.00 FL
38 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER RELEASER

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

39 1 *TOOLS HOLDER - FOAM Cracked 210.00 F *150.00 FL
40 1 *TOOLS COMPARTMENT - PLASTIC

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

41 1 *TAILGATE INNER TRIM SIDE COVER
(NPA)

Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

42 1 *TAILGATE OPENER
(NPA)

Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

43 1 *TAILGATE OPENER COVER Crushed 79.00 F *79.00 FL
44 1 *TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD - TOP

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

45 2 *TAILGATE INNER TRMBOARD - SIDE Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL
46 2 *TAILGATE DAMPER

(NPA)
Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL
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Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

47 2 *TAILGATE HINGE
(NPA)

Serviceable 0.00 F *- FL

48 1 *FRONT BUMPER Cracked 668.00 F *668.00 FL
49 8 *FRONT BUMPER CLIP Necessary 40.00 F *20.00 FL
50 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE Cracked 159.00 F *159.00 FL
51 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSION Cracked 133.00 F *133.00 FL
52 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP (CRACKED) Not Consistent With The

Impact
206.00 F *- FL

53 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH Serviceable 119.00 F *- FL
54 1 *FRONT GRILLE Serviceable 428.00 F *- FL
55 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Scratched 50.00 FS *35.00 FS
56 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE Scratched 50.00 FS *35.00 FS
57 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary 50.00 FS *40.00 FS
58 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN PRIMER No such part 60.00 FS *- FS
59 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL Necessary 80.00 FS *30.00 FS
60 1 *SPARE TYRE Serviceable 350.00 FS *- FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 12,971.00 8,234.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S$) 0.00 809.40

 
Total Parts (S$) 12,971.00 7,424.60
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION. (FRONT

AND REAR)
New 1,400.00 1,200.00

2 TO RERUN WIRE HARNESS AND CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING
CONCERNED. (FRONT AND REAR)

New 80.00 60.00

3 TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. New 120.00 120.00
4 TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE FITTINGS AND PERFORM WATER

SEEPAGE TEST.
New 80.00 40.00

5 TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS. New 120.00 50.00
6 TO PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST, WINDNOISE AND TEST-

DRIVE.
New 80.00 0.00

7 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMINGS, GARNISH
AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.

New 100.00 60.00

8 TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR. New 80.00 30.00
9 PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY

PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND
REALIGN THE SAME. (FRONT AND REAR)

New 2,200.00 1,500.00

 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 4,260.00 3,060.00
 

< END OF ESTIMATES >


